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Alameda Chabot-Las Positas $                        85,858 $                                 65,252 $               20,606 $                              -
Alameda Ohlone 31,778                          24,151                                   7,627                   -                                
Alameda Peralta 131,266                        136,048                                 (4,782)                  -                                
Alameda Total 248,902                        225,451                                 23,451                 -                                

Butte Butte 67,338                          51,177                                   16,161                 -                                
Butte Total 67,338                          51,177                                   16,161                 -                                

Contra Costa Contra Costa 121,662                        107,708                                 13,954                 -                                
Contra Costa Total 121,662                        107,708                                 13,954                 -                                

El Dorado Lake Tahoe 28,032                          21,304                                   6,728                   -                                
El Dorado Total 28,032                          21,304                                   6,728                   -                                

Fresno State Center 282,247                        214,520                                 67,727                 -                                
Fresno West Hills 74,525                          56,639                                   17,886                 -                                
Fresno Total 356,772                        271,159                                 85,613                 -                                

Humboldt Redwoods 45,440                          34,534                                   10,906                 -                                
Humboldt Total 45,440                          34,534                                   10,906                 -                                

Imperial Imperial 64,087                          48,706                                   15,381                 -                                
Imperial Total 64,087                          48,706                                   15,381                 -                                

Kern Kern 121,228                        101,677                                 19,551                 -                                
Kern West Kern 32,314                          24,559                                   7,755                   -                                
Kern Total 153,542                        126,236                                 27,306                 -                                

Lassen Lassen 27,134                          20,622                                   6,512                   -                                
Lassen Total 27,134                          20,622                                   6,512                   -                                

Los Angeles Antelope Valley 169,865                        129,097                                 40,768                 -                                
Los Angeles Cerritos 98,859                          75,133                                   23,726                 -                                
Los Angeles Citrus 62,107                          47,201                                   14,906                 -                                
Los Angeles Compton 90,320                          69,438                                   20,882                 -                                
Los Angeles El Camino 89,760                          68,218                                   21,542                 -                                
Los Angeles Glendale 229,079                        174,100                                 54,979                 -                                
Los Angeles Long Beach 110,579                        84,040                                   26,539                 -                                
Los Angeles Los Angeles 1,061,925                     807,563                                 254,362               -                                
Los Angeles Mt. San Antonio 113,667                        86,387                                   27,280                 -                                
Los Angeles Pasadena 73,373                          55,763                                   17,610                 -                                
Los Angeles Rio Hondo 78,780                          57,777                                   21,003                 -                                
Los Angeles Santa Clarita 69,779                          53,032                                   16,747                 -                                
Los Angeles Santa Monica 57,992                          44,490                                   13,502                 -                                
Los Angeles Total 2,306,085                     1,752,239                              553,846               -                                

Marin Marin 31,243                          23,745                                   7,498                   -                                
Marin Total 31,243                          23,745                                   7,498                   -                                

Mendocino Mendocino-Lake 42,692                          32,446                                   10,246                 -                                
Mendocino Total 42,692                          32,446                                   10,246                 -                                

Merced Merced 83,429                          63,406                                   20,023                 -                                
Merced Total 83,429                          63,406                                   20,023                 -                                

Monterey Hartnell 45,953                          34,924                                   11,029                 -                                
Monterey Monterey Peninsula 42,581                          32,362                                   10,219                 -                                
Monterey Total 88,534                          67,286                                   21,248                 -                                

Napa Napa Valley 32,135                          24,423                                   7,712                   -                                
Napa Total 32,135                          24,423                                   7,712                   -                                

Orange Coast 135,224                        102,772                                 32,452                 -                                
Orange North Orange County 170,780                        128,495                                 42,285                 -                                
Orange Rancho Santiago 104,896                        79,939                                   24,957                 -                                
Orange South Orange County 88,488                          67,251                                   21,237                 -                                
Orange Total 499,388                        378,457                                 120,931               -                                

Placer Sierra 69,065                          52,489                                   16,576                 -                                
Placer Total 69,065                          52,489                                   16,576                 -                                

Plumas Feather River 17,777                          16,120                                   1,657                   -                                
Plumas Total 17,777                          16,120                                   1,657                   -                                
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Riverside Desert 71,987                          54,710                                   17,277                 -                                
Riverside Mt. San Jacinto 103,141                        78,387                                   24,754                 -                                
Riverside Palo Verde 30,818                          23,422                                   7,396                   -                                
Riverside Riverside 202,067                        158,446                                 43,621                 -                                
Riverside Total 408,013                        314,965                                 93,048                 -                                

Sacramento Los Rios 399,077                        303,976                                 95,101                 -                                
Sacramento Total 399,077                        303,976                                 95,101                 -                                

San Bernardino Barstow 47,041                          35,788                                   11,253                 -                                
San Bernardino Chaffey 116,878                        88,827                                   28,051                 -                                
San Bernardino Copper Mountain 35,108                          32,038                                   3,070                   -                                
San Bernardino San Bernardino 140,044                        111,680                                 28,364                 -                                
San Bernardino Victor Valley 120,129                        91,298                                   28,831                 -                                
San Bernardino Total 459,200                        359,631                                 99,569                 -                                

San Diego Grossmont-Cuyamaca 286,585                        217,820                                 68,765                 -                                
San Diego Miracosta 64,646                          49,131                                   15,515                 -                                
San Diego Palomar 58,160                          44,202                                   13,958                 -                                
San Diego San Diego 387,943                        295,761                                 92,182                 -                                
San Diego Southwestern 84,943                          64,557                                   20,386                 -                                
San Diego Total 882,277                        671,471                                 210,806               -                                

San Francisco San Francisco 80,126                          60,896                                   19,230                 -                                
San Francisco Total 80,126                          60,896                                   19,230                 -                                

San Joaquin San Joaquin Delta 97,370                          82,183                                   15,187                 -                                
San Joaquin Total 97,370                          82,183                                   15,187                 -                                

San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo 52,913                          40,214                                   12,699                 -                                
San Luis Obispo Total 52,913                          40,214                                   12,699                 -                                

San Mateo San Mateo 88,341                          67,139                                   21,202                 -                                
San Mateo Total 88,341                          67,139                                   21,202                 -                                

Santa Barbara Allan Hancock 61,178                          46,795                                   14,383                 -                                
Santa Barbara Santa Barbara 36,238                          27,541                                   8,697                   -                                
Santa Barbara Total 97,416                          74,336                                   23,080                 -                                

Santa Clara Foothill-DeAnza 72,299                          54,947                                   17,352                 -                                
Santa Clara Gavilan 50,395                          38,300                                   12,095                 -                                
Santa Clara San Jose-Evergreen 84,980                          64,585                                   20,395                 -                                
Santa Clara West Valley-Mission 61,220                          51,840                                   9,380                   -                                
Santa Clara Total 268,894                        209,672                                 59,222                 -                                

Santa Cruz Cabrillo 55,328                          42,049                                   13,279                 -                                
Santa Cruz Total 55,328                          42,049                                   13,279                 -                                

Shasta Shasta-Tehama-Trinity 67,816                          51,540                                   16,276                 -                                
Shasta Total 67,816                          51,540                                   16,276                 -                                

Siskiyou Siskiyous 29,680                          22,660                                   7,020                   -                                
Siskiyou Total 29,680                          22,660                                   7,020                   -                                

Solano Solano 44,802                          34,050                                   10,752                 -                                
Solano Total 44,802                          34,050                                   10,752                 -                                

Sonoma Sonoma 80,585                          59,999                                   20,586                 -                                
Sonoma Total 80,585                          59,999                                   20,586                 -                                

Stanislaus Yosemite 145,256                        111,050                                 34,206                 -                                
Stanislaus Total 145,256                        111,050                                 34,206                 -                                

Tulare Sequoias 92,615                          70,387                                   22,228                 -                                
Tulare Total 92,615                          70,387                                   22,228                 -                                

Ventura Ventura 136,227                        111,174                                 25,053                 -                                
Ventura Total 136,227                        111,174                                 25,053                 -                                

Yuba Yuba 98,817                          75,101                                   23,716                 -                                
Yuba Total 98,817                          75,101                                   23,716                 -                                

Grand Total Statewide $                   7,868,010 $                            6,080,001 $          1,788,009 $                              -
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